M/V Frio Aegean ex Asian Brier

name
built

flag

IMO No.:

class

cbft /| deckarea

GRT / NRT

dwat

draft

l.o.a.

beam

holds / hatches / compartments
cooling sections
temperature range
gear

speed

NESC

FSC Frigoship Chartering GmbH
Am Sandtorkai 54
D-20457 Hamburg

Phone: +49 40 38 60 54-0
Fax:  +4940 40 38 61 28-70
E-mail: reefers@frigoship.de

All details are given in good faith

but without guarantee. This description
neither to be used for C/P nor for C/P
negotiations.

capacit

hold 1

deck A
deck B
deck C
TOTAL

hold 2

deck A
deck B
deck C
deck D
TOTAL

hold 3

deck A
deck B
deck C
deck D
TOTAL

hold 4

deck A
deck B
deck C
deck D
TOTAL

TOTAL

Frio Aegean ex Asian Brier
1998

Panama

9172703

NKK

374.880 cbft / 4.256 sqm
6.973 /3.230

8.040 mt

8,21 m

130,02 m

19,50 m

4 ho/4 ha/ 15 comp

8 different temperatures
plus 15/ minus 25 d.c.

8 derricks a 7 tons, 5 ts in UP
17 knots

ser compartment

cbft sqm
22.187 226
15.880 180
13.963 154
52.030 560
cbft sqm
30.244 323
25.906 314
26.433 303
22.955 264
105.538 1.204
cbft sqm
30.738 330
26.881 325
28.480 330
26.362 320
112.461 1.305
cbft sqm
30.106 324
26.220 317
26.554 302
21.971 244
104.851 1.187

374.880 4.256

hatch size
6,60 x 5,60 m

hatch size
7,70x 7,80 m

hatch size
7,70x7,80 m

hatch size
7,70x7,80 m



